2:30 pm

2:35 pm

2:45 pm
2:50 pm

3:25 pm

3:30 pm

Next Meeting:

Lockwood TEDD Advisory Board
May 2t 2:30 pm
Big Sky Economic Development
222 N 32" Street, #200

AGENDA

Welcome
Advisory Board Operations—Thom/Dan

Chair and Vice Chair Appointments
Approval of Minutes of March 28™ meeting

TEDD Updates—Dianne/Thom
BUILD and INFRA grant programs — Becky

Set regular meeting schedule — Dianne
1%t or 3" Wednesday in afternoon? 2:30?

Other Business

Adjourn

power infrastructure and supply — electric and natural gas



