Lockwood TEDD Advisory Board May 2th 2:30 nm

May 2th 2:30 pm Big Sky Economic Development 222 N 32nd Street, #200

AGENDA

2:30 pm	Welcome Advisory Board Operations—Thom/Dan
2:35 pm	Chair and Vice Chair Appointments Approval of Minutes of March 28 th meeting
2:45 pm	TEDD Updates—Dianne/Thom
2:50 pm	BUILD and INFRA grant programs – Becky
3:25 pm	Set regular meeting schedule – Dianne 1 st or 3 rd Wednesday in afternoon? 2:30?
	Other Business
3:30 pm	Adjourn

Next Meeting: power infrastructure and supply – electric and natural gas